NCL Clyde - Bred Cow & Heifer Sale - All Breeds Bull Sale - April 10, 2025

Thursday, April 10, 2025 -- 10:00 AM

Purebred

Bred Cow & Heifer Sale at 10:00 am - All Breeds Bull Sale at 1:00 pm

Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location

1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 ID Auctioneer will announce Lot # 1 ID DLMS Online

Whiskey Delta  START | HFRS - Bred Angus | Whiskey WHISKEY DELTA DIRT

3 Dirt Hfrs Delta Dirt 11HFRS co Clyde AB

4 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

5 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

6 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

7 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

8 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

9 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

10  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

11 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

12 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

13 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

14  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

15  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

16  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

17  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

18  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

19  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

20  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

21 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

22 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

23 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

24  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand

25  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From

LOT

Stand
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Whiskey Delta
Dirt Hfrs

Whiskey Delta
Dirt Cows

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

BOULDER Hfrs

BOULDER
Cows

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT
EAMOR
ADDEDLOT
ZADUNAYSKI

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

Cache Lake Pen
119

Cache Lake Pen
121

Cache Lake Pen
123

Cache Lake Pen
125

Cache Lake Pen
127

Cache Lake Pen
129

Cache Lake Pen
131

Cache Lake Pen
133

Gerig Pen 135

END | HFRS - Bred Angus | Whiskey
Delta Dirt

COWS - Bred Highland | Whiskey Delta
Dirt

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand
HFRS - Bred Highland | BOULDER

COWS - Bred Corriente | BOULDER

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand
HFRS - Bred Angus | EAMOR
Added Lot/Item From Stand

HFRS - | ZADUNAYSKI

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

7 BBF HFRS - 832 Ibs | Cache Lake

10 BBF HFRS - 812 Ibs | Cache Lake

11 BLK HFRS - 884 Ibs | Cache Lake

11 BLK HFRS - 844 Ibs | Cache Lake

12 BLK HFRS - 822 Ibs | Cache Lake

11 BLK HFRS - 821 Ibs | Cache Lake

16 BLK HFRS - 773 Ibs | Cache Lake

10 BLK HFRS - 754 Ibs | Cache Lake

7 RBF HFRS - 970 Ibs | Gerig
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16

10

HFRS

cows

ADDED
LOT
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LOT
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LOT
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LOT

ADDED
LOT
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LOT

HFRS

Ccows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

HFRS

ADDED
LOT

HFRS

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

HFRS

HFRS

HFRS

HFRS

HFRS

HFRS

HFRS

HFRS

HFRS

WHISKEY DELTA DIRT
Co

WHISKEY DELTA DIRT
Co

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

BOULDER CATTLE CO
BOULDER CATTLE CO

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

DARCIE EAMOR

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

ZADUNAYSKI FARMS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

CACHE LAKE

CACHE LAKE

CACHE LAKE

CACHE LAKE

CACHE LAKE

CACHE LAKE

CACHE LAKE

CACHE LAKE

GERIG FARMS

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85
86

87

Gerig Pen 137
Gerig Pen 139
Gerig Pen 141
Gerig Pen 132
Gerig Pen 134
Gerig Pen 136
Gerig Pen 138
Gerig Pen 140

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT
KOSTYK

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT
UGANECZ

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT
PENSON

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT
BARTO

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

JOHNSON
MCGONIGAL

ADDEDLOT

3 RBF HFRS - 903 Ibs | Gerig
3 RED HFRS - 937 Ibs | Gerig

5 SIMM HFRS - 984 Ibs | Gerig
5 BLKS HFRS - 964 Ibs | Gerig
5 TANS HFRS - 944 Ibs | Gerig
2 TWF HFRS - 945 Ibs | Gerig
3 BMX HFRS - 1013 Ibs | Gerig

3 ODDS - Ibs | Gerig

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand
COWS | KOSTYK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand
COWS | UGANECZ

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand
COWS | PENSON

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand
COWS | BARTO

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

COWS | JOHNSON
COWS | MCGONIGAL

Added Lot/Item From Stand

W W N 01w W

HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
ODDS

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

COws

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

COws

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

COws
COwSs

ADDED
LOT

GERIG FARMS
GERIG FARMS
GERIG FARMS
GERIG FARMS
GERIG FARMS
GERIG FARMS
GERIG FARMS
GERIG FARMS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

BRIAN KOSTYK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

UGANECZ FARMS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

DARREN PENSON

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

TOM BARTO

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

HERB JOHNSON
PEGGY MCGONIGAL

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB



88
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100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

ADDEDLOT

SKS

SHAW
SIMPSONS
CHERNIWCHAN

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

MUNGONGO

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

Test

301

303

306

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

319

320

321

Added Lot/Item From Stand

COW | SKS

HFRS | SHAW

COW | SIMPSONS
COWS | CHERNIW CHAN

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand
COWS | MUNGONGO

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Test Your Bidding

Tag 53M | BLK ANGUS Bull | BW 73 |
PENSON

Tag 4M | BLK ANGUS Bull | BW 65 |
PENSON

Tag 220L | BLK SIMM Bull | BW 85 |
HORTON

Tag 144] | BLK SIMM Bull | BW 90 | D
GREGOIRE

Tag 124) | BLK SIMM Bull | BW 83 | H
GREGOIRE

Tag GRT 305H | SIMM Bull | BW 91 |
DOBLANKO

Tag 19L | CHAROLAIS Bull | BW 90 |
CHOMIAK

Tag 25L | CHAROLAIS Bull | BW 98 |
CHOMIAK

Tag 15L | CHAROLAIS Bull | BW 108 |
CHOMIAK

Tag 18L | CHAROLAIS Bull | BW 102 |
CHOMIAK

Tag 21L | CHAROLAIS Bull | BW 96 |
CHOMIAK

Tag 19 | RED ANGUS Bull | BW 86 |
CRAMER

Tag 68K | HEREFORD Bull | BW 85 |
GRABLER

Tag 12J | BLK ANGUS Bull | BW 90 |
DOUGLAS

ADDED
LOT

Cow
HFRS
cow
Ccows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Test

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

SKS CATTLE CO
KEN SHAW
SIMPSONS FARMS

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

DAVID CHERNIWCHAN Clyde AB

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

TYREL MUNGONGO

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Test

DARREN PENSON

DARREN PENSON

RANDY HORTON

DEBBIE GREGOIRE

HANNAH GREGOIRE

GREG DOBLANKO

JOHN CHOMIAK

JOHN CHOMIAK

JOHN CHOMIAK

JOHN CHOMIAK

JOHN CHOMIAK

KEITH CRAMER

RANDY GRABLER

D+L DOUGLAS

Clyde AB

Online

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB



118

119

120

121

122

123
124
125
126

127

128
129
130
131
132
133

322

323

325

326

328

329
330
331
332

334

313-8M

313-14M
313-17M
412-23M
412-27M

Thanks

Tag | SIMM Bull | BW 82 | KUGLER

Tag 120 | RED ANGUS Bull | BW 77 |
KUGLER

Tag 15K | HEREFORD Bull | BW 78 |
BROWN

Tag 14K | HEREFORD Bull | BW 83 |
BROWN

Tag 467K | HEREFORD Bull | BW |
COSSEY

Tag | HEREFORD Bull | COSSEY
Tag | HEREFORD Bull | COSSEY
Tag 39M | SIMM Bull | BW 74 | TANDEM T
Tag 33M | SIMM Bull | BW 91 | TANDEM T

Tag | BLK ANGUS Bull | BW |
TORONCHUK

Tag 8M | FB Simm Bull | BW 94 | Skaret
Tag 14M | FB Simm Bull | BW 98 | Skaret
Tag 17M | FB Simm Bull | BW 98 | Skaret
Tag 23M | FB Simm Bull | BW 93 | Skaret
Tag 27M | FB Simm Bull | BW 96 | Skaret

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

BULL

Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull

Thanks

GARY KUGLER

GARY KUGLER

MURRAY BROWN

MURRAY BROWN

RAY COSSEY

RAY COSSEY
RAY COSSEY
TANDEM T FARMS
TANDEM T FARMS

D+J TORONCHUK

Martin Skaret
Martin Skaret
Martin Skaret
Martin Skaret
Martin Skaret

Thanks

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Online

Total Head: 420




