NCL Clyde - Bred Cow & Heifer Sale - All Breeds Bull Sale - April 10, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025 -- 10:00 AM

Purebred

Bred Cow & Heifer Sale at 10:00 am - All Breeds Bull Sale at 1:00 pm

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
3	Whiskey Delta Dirt Hfrs	START HFRS - Bred Angus Whiskey Delta Dirt	1	HFRS	WHISKEY DELTA DIRT	Clyde AB
4	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
5	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
6	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
7	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
8	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
9	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
10	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
11	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
12	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
13	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
14	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
15	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
16	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
17	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
18	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
19	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
20	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
21	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
22	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
23	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
24	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
25	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

26	Whiskey Delta Dirt Hfrs	END HFRS - Bred Angus Whiskey Delta Dirt	111	HFRS	WHISKEY DELTA DIRT	Clyde AB
27	Whiskey Delta Dirt Cows	COWS - Bred Highland Whiskey Delta Dirt	10	cows	WHISKEY DELTA DIRT	Clyde AB
28	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
29	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
30	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
31	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
32	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
33	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
34	BOULDER Hfrs	HFRS - Bred Highland BOULDER	5	HFRS	BOULDER CATTLE CO	Clyde AB
35	BOULDER Cows	COWS - Bred Corriente BOULDER	2	cows	BOULDER CATTLE CO	Clyde AB
36	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
37	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
38	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
39	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
40	EAMOR	HFRS - Bred Angus EAMOR	7	HFRS	DARCIE EAMOR	Clyde AB
41	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
42	ZADUNAYSKI	HFRS - ZADUNAYSKI	11	HFRS	ZADUNAYSKI FARMS	Clyde AB
43	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
44	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
45	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
46	Cache Lake Pen 119	7 BBF HFRS - 832 lbs Cache Lake	7	HFRS	CACHE LAKE	Clyde AB
47	Cache Lake Pen 121	10 BBF HFRS - 812 lbs Cache Lake	10	HFRS	CACHE LAKE	Clyde AB
48	Cache Lake Pen 123	11 BLK HFRS - 884 lbs Cache Lake	11	HFRS	CACHE LAKE	Clyde AB
49	Cache Lake Pen 125	11 BLK HFRS - 844 lbs Cache Lake	11	HFRS	CACHE LAKE	Clyde AB
50	Cache Lake Pen 127	12 BLK HFRS - 822 lbs Cache Lake	12	HFRS	CACHE LAKE	Clyde AB
51	Cache Lake Pen 129	11 BLK HFRS - 821 lbs Cache Lake	11	HFRS	CACHE LAKE	Clyde AB
52	Cache Lake Pen 131	16 BLK HFRS - 773 lbs Cache Lake	16	HFRS	CACHE LAKE	Clyde AB
53	Cache Lake Pen 133	10 BLK HFRS - 754 lbs Cache Lake	10	HFRS	CACHE LAKE	Clyde AB
54	Gerig Pen 135	7 RBF HFRS - 970 lbs Gerig	7	HFRS	GERIG FARMS	Clyde AB

55	Gerig Pen 137	3 RBF HFRS - 903 lbs Gerig		HFRS	GERIG FARMS	Clyde AB
56	Gerig Pen 139	3 RED HFRS - 937 lbs Gerig		HFRS	GERIG FARMS	Clyde AB
57	Gerig Pen 141	5 SIMM HFRS - 984 lbs Gerig		HFRS	GERIG FARMS	Clyde AB
58	Gerig Pen 132	5 BLKS HFRS - 964 lbs Gerig		HFRS	GERIG FARMS	Clyde AB
59	Gerig Pen 134	5 TANS HFRS - 944 lbs Gerig		HFRS	GERIG FARMS	Clyde AB
60	Gerig Pen 136	2 TWF HFRS - 945 lbs Gerig	2	HFRS	GERIG FARMS	Clyde AB
61	Gerig Pen 138	3 BMX HFRS - 1013 lbs Gerig	3	HFRS	GERIG FARMS	Clyde AB
62	Gerig Pen 140	3 ODDS - lbs Gerig	3	ODDS	GERIG FARMS	Clyde AB
63	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
64	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
65	KOSTYK	COWS KOSTYK	10	cows	BRIAN KOSTYK	Clyde AB
66	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
67	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
68	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
69	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
70	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
71	UGANECZ	COWS UGANECZ	12	cows	UGANECZ FARMS	Clyde AB
72	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
73	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
74	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
75	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
76	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
77	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
78	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
79	PENSON	COWS PENSON	3	cows	DARREN PENSON	Clyde AB
80	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
81	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
82	BARTO	COWS BARTO	4	cows	TOM BARTO	Clyde AB
83	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
84	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
85	JOHNSON	COWS JOHNSON	3	cows	HERB JOHNSON	Clyde AB
86	MCGONIGAL	COWS MCGONIGAL	4	cows	PEGGY MCGONIGAL	Clyde AB
87	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

88	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
89	SKS	COW SKS	1	cow	SKS CATTLE CO	Clyde AB
90	SHAW	HFRS SHAW	2	HFRS	KEN SHAW	Clyde AB
91	SIMPSONS	COW SIMPSONS	1	cow	SIMPSONS FARMS	Clyde AB
92	CHERNIWCHAN	COWS CHERNIWCHAN	7	cows	DAVID CHERNIWCHAN	Clyde AB
93	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
94	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
95	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
96	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
97	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
98	MUNGONGO	COWS MUNGONGO	4	cows	TYREL MUNGONGO	Clyde AB
99	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
100	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
101	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
102	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
103	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
104	301	Tag 53M BLK ANGUS Bull BW 73 PENSON	1	BULL	DARREN PENSON	Clyde AB
105	303	Tag 4M BLK ANGUS Bull BW 65 PENSON	1	BULL	DARREN PENSON	Clyde AB
106	306	Tag 220L BLK SIMM Bull BW 85 HORTON	1	BULL	RANDY HORTON	Clyde AB
107	308	Tag 144J BLK SIMM Bull BW 90 D GREGOIRE	1	BULL	DEBBIE GREGOIRE	Clyde AB
108	309	Tag 124J BLK SIMM Bull BW 83 H GREGOIRE	1	BULL	HANNAH GREGOIRE	Clyde AB
109	310	Tag GRT 305H SIMM Bull BW 91 DOBLANKO	1	BULL	GREG DOBLANKO	Clyde AB
110	311	Tag 19L CHAROLAIS Bull BW 90 CHOMIAK	1	BULL	JOHN CHOMIAK	Clyde AB
111	312	Tag 25L CHAROLAIS Bull BW 98 CHOMIAK	1	BULL	JOHN CHOMIAK	Clyde AB
112	313	Tag 15L CHAROLAIS Bull BW 108 CHOMIAK	1	BULL	JOHN CHOMIAK	Clyde AB
113	314	Tag 18L CHAROLAIS Bull BW 102 CHOMIAK	1	BULL	JOHN CHOMIAK	Clyde AB
114	315	Tag 21L CHAROLAIS Bull BW 96 CHOMIAK	1	BULL	JOHN CHOMIAK	Clyde AB
115	319	Tag 19 RED ANGUS Bull BW 86 CRAMER	1	BULL	KEITH CRAMER	Clyde AB
116	320	Tag 68K HEREFORD Bull BW 85 GRABLER	1	BULL	RANDY GRABLER	Clyde AB
117	321	Tag 12J BLK ANGUS Bull BW 90 DOUGLAS	1	BULL	D+L DOUGLAS	Clyde AB

133	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding		Thanks	Thanks	Online
132	412-27M	Tag 27M FB Simm Bull BW 96 Skaret		Bull	Martin Skaret	Clyde AB
131	412-23M	Tag 23M FB Simm Bull BW 93 Skaret	1	Bull	Martin Skaret	Clyde AB
130	313-17M	Tag 17M FB Simm Bull BW 98 Skaret	1	Bull	Martin Skaret	Clyde AB
129	313-14M	Tag 14M FB Simm Bull BW 98 Skaret	1	Bull	Martin Skaret	Clyde AB
128	313-8M	Tag 8M FB Simm Bull BW 94 Skaret	1	Bull	Martin Skaret	Clyde AB
127	334	Tag BLK ANGUS Bull BW TORONCHUK	1	BULL	D+J TORONCHUK	Clyde AB
126	332	Tag 33M SIMM Bull BW 91 TANDEM T	1	BULL	TANDEM T FARMS	Clyde AB
125	331	Tag 39M SIMM Bull BW 74 TANDEM T	1	BULL	TANDEM T FARMS	Clyde AB
124	330	Tag HEREFORD Bull COSSEY	1	BULL	RAY COSSEY	Clyde AB
123	329	Tag HEREFORD Bull COSSEY	1	BULL	RAY COSSEY	Clyde AB
122	328	Tag 467K HEREFORD Bull BW COSSEY	1	BULL	RAY COSSEY	Clyde AB
121	326	Tag 14K HEREFORD Bull BW 83 BROWN	1	BULL	MURRAY BROWN	Clyde AB
120	325	Tag 15K HEREFORD Bull BW 78 BROWN	1	BULL	MURRAY BROWN	Clyde AB
119	323	Tag 120 RED ANGUS Bull BW 77 KUGLER	1	BULL	GARY KUGLER	Clyde AB
118	322	Tag SIMM Bull BW 82 KUGLER	1	BULL	GARY KUGLER	Clyde AB